Brad® HarshIO IP67 Ethernet Modules for PROFINET featuring Fast
Start-Up technology deliver significant operational advantages of speed
and versatility for industrial robotic tool-change applications
Brad® HarshIO Ethernet modules provide a reliable solution for connecting industrial
controllers to I/O devices in harsh duty environments. Machine mountable in an IP67
rated housing, HarshIO modules are ideally suited for industrial applications in harsh
environments where liquids, dust or vibration may be present.
Modern industrial robots, with automatic tool change (ATC) capabilities increase the

Solid Yellow – Ethernet link, 10 Mbit/s, no activity
Flashing Yellow – Ethernet link, 10 Mbit/s, activity
Ordering Information
Order No. Engineering No. Module Size Power Connector Ports I/O Connectors
I/O Configurations
I/O Channels
Input Output
112095-5052 TCDEP-8D0P-DYU-G
Classic
60mm
7/8”
4-pole
8 M12 Ultra-Lock®
16 0
PNP
112095-5053 TCDEP-888P-DYU-G 8 8
112095-5054 TCDEP-8B4P-DYU-G 12 4
112095-5055 TCDEP-80DP-DYU-G 0 16
112095-5114 TCDEP-8YYX-DYU-01 16x I/O User Configurable PNP or NPN
112095-5048 TCDEP-8D0P-D1U-G
7/8”
5-pole
16 0
PNP
112095-5050 TCDEP-888P-D1U-G 8 8
112095-5051 TCDEP-8B4P-D1U-G 12 4
112095-5049 TCDEP-80DP-D1U-G 0 16
112095-5115 TCDEP-8YYX-D1U-01          16x I/O User Configurable PNP or NPN
Brad® HarshIO 600 ePN
with Fast Start-Up
©2017 MolexOrder No. 987650-7166 Rev. 1 EUR/0k/GF/2017.02